
Sl.No. Name of the creditor
Amount

Claimed
Claim admitted

Claim 

Rejected

Amount

under Verification
Contingent

1 Income Tax Department 57,158,220         57,158,220          -                  -                            -                      

2 Employees Provident Fund Organisation 14,334,347         14,135,549          198,798          -                            -                      

3 Project Director Shimla - HPRIDC     1,231,972,998 -                       -                  -                            1,231,972,998    

4 Bihar State Road Development Corporation 

Ltd.

       995,665,213 

-                       -                  -                            995,665,213       

    2,299,130,778           71,293,769           198,798                               -       2,227,638,211 


